

GR-921/16

Present : A. Sarkar ; UID No. W.B.01103

Order No. 29 ;
Dt. 05-03-2022

Today the date is fix for evidence. Sole accused on bail is present by hazira. S/R is received after duly served. But the witness did not turn up. Hence, issue WWA against her.

To 11-05-2022 for evidence & E/R. Issue WWA against CSW-1.

B.C. II to comply.

Dictated & corrected

sd
Judicial Magistrate
Dinhata.

Judicial Magistrate
Dinhata.