

GR-921/2016

Present : A. Sarkar ; UID No. W.B.01103

Order No. 20:

Dt. 11-05-2022

Today is fixed for evidence.

Sole accused on C/B is absent by petition U/S 317 Cr.P.C. which is considered and allowed.

No PW is present.

Received a non-execution report of the WWA so issued upon CSW No. 1 with a prayer for further time.

Seen the prayer and it is allowed.

To **03-08-2022** for Evidence

B.C. II to comply.

Dictated & corrected by me,

Sd/-

Judicial Magistrate

Dinhata.

Sd/-

Judicial Magistrate

Dinhata.