

GR-921/2016

Present : Sri P. Bose; UID No. WB00906, JM, Dinhata

Order No. 35;

Dt. 15-09-2023

Today is fixed for evidence.

Sole accused on CB is present with lawyer.

Two witnesses namely Babuya Adhikary & Babu adhikary are fully examined as PWS 4 & 5 respectively and discharged.

Issue summons upon CSW-6 & 8 at once.

To **15-01-2024** for evidence.

BC-II to comply.

Dictated & corrected by me,

Sd/-

Judicial Magistrate

Dinhata.

SD/-

Judicial Magistrate

Dinhata.